

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0865	Version: 1	Name:	Airport Board Amendment		
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Adopted		
File created:	7/3/2017		In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	8/10/2017		Final action:	8/10/2017		
Title:	AN ORDINANCE to amend Section 8-21 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of La Crosse regarding the Aviation Board membership.					
Sponsors:	Andrea Richmond					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Ordinance 5015, 2. Affidavit of Publication - Ord, 3. Aviation Board Ltr 7-17-2017					
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу	Act	ion	Result	
8/10/2017	1 Commo	on Council	AD	OPTED		

8/10/2017	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
7/31/2017	1	Judiciary & Administration Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass
7/17/2017	1	Aviation Board	APPROVED	Pass

AN ORDINANCE to amend Section 8-21 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of La Crosse regarding the Aviation Board membership.